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Personnel
Contract Settlements, Steps, 
Lanes, Staffing & Benefit 
Adjustments

Non-Personnel
Contracted Services, Supplies, 
Utilities, Capital Projects, & 
Other Adjustments

Assumptions & Adjustments

State Funding 
6,600 Enrollment (ADM)
Basic Revenue 2.74%/$7,481
Special Education

Federal Funding
Updated Entitlements

Local Funding 
Updated Local & Levy
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 Forecast Update Enrollment 
Future 
community 
development 
may impact 
enrollment 
projections

+149 Over PY
(67 PSEO Shift)

+145 Increase Over Prior Projection
(70 PSEO Shift)

(78 Additional Kindergarten)
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*Tied to CPI; 
minimum of 2% & 
maximum of 3%
February Notification

Fiscal Year
$ Per Pupil 

Funding
% Actual 
Increase

2022-2023  6,863 2.00%

2023-2024  7,138 4.00%

2024-2025  7,281 2.00%

2025-2026  7,481 2.74%

2026-2027  7,630
(TBD*)

2.00%
(TBD*)

General Education Formula Allowance



$110,538,348
Total Revenue

-$1,503,120
Total Surplus (Deficit)

$112,041,468
Total Expenditures
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Revenues
+$2.358M State
+$89K Federal 
-$28K Local
+$920K Transfer

Expenditures
+$1.769M Staffing & Purchased

Services
+$683K Supplies & Capital
+$920K Transfer

General Fund



Revenues
 -$14K State/Federal/Local

Expenditures
 -$257K Staffing Costs
+$194K Purchased Services,
   Supplies, & Capital

$5,211,330
Total Revenue

-$295,277
Total Surplus (Deficit)

$5,506,607
Total Expenditures
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Food Service Fund



$6,803,688Revenues
-$455K State/Local

Expenditures
  +497K Staffing Costs
  -$11K Purchased Services
  +$39K Supplies/Capital

Total Revenue

-$798,402
Total Surplus (Deficit)

$7,602,090
Total Expenditures
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Community Service Fund
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Other Funds
Building Construction

None Currently
 

Debt Service
Updated levy/aid projections 
& bond expenditures

Debt Service OPEB
Updated levy/aid projections 
& bond expenditures

Trust Fund (OPEB Trust)
Updated projections

Internal Service Funds 
(Health & Dental Self 
Insurance)

Updated projections
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2025-2026 Revised Budget


